名　称
Part name
材　料
Material
燃焼性
Flammability
ローコスト汎用タイプ
※ご注文に際しては、型式一覧表をご確認ください。

Increase in the level of characteristics in the high-
frequency field (In house comparison)
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
F T - 6 3  E  T  V  5 k Ω  ( 5 0 2 )
シリーズ名　Series name
端子　Terminal pin
E：無鉛めっき品（鉛フリー対応）　Sn (Lead-free)
包装形態　Form of packaging
T：テーピング（つづら折り）　Taping (Ammo pack type)
空欄  Blank：ポリ袋　Bulk in plastic bag
抵抗値記号　Resistance code
抵抗値　Resistance value
製品形状　Product shape
P：上面調整 Top adjustment S：側面調整 Side adjustment
V：上面調整 Top adjustment X：側面調整 Side adjustment
  H：側面調整 Side adjustment
  N：側面調整 Side adjustment
1
2 3
4
5